VIN

YMRVIO17CNCJ 15127
YMRVIO17ENC]15135
YMRVIO17ENC] 15149
YMRVIO17PNCJ 15163
YMRVIO33HNCJ62626
YMRVIO33TNC]62640

XXGKH

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ

G4 00 0970000004 000001
G4 00 0970000004 000001
G4 00 0970000004 000001
G4 00 0970000004 000001
G4 00 0970000002 000001
G4 00 0970000002 000001

SCCnz

1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1

Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza

Kumano.
Kumano.
Kumano.
Kumano.
Kumano.
Kumano.

. Chikugo, Fukuoka
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
. Chikugo, Fukuoka

833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
-0055, JAPAN
-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN

=

=

FDIH
37475
37293
37292
37415
203977
203976

SCDATE

2022-11-23
2022-11-24
2022-11-15
2022-11-22

CCDATE

cesy

ceJL

GKWWW

http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/

FDISB

FDJSCCDZ


http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/

